Route 23 Ashmont Station - Ruggles Station

& LoNGWOOD
MEDICAL AREA

BBRIGHAM e6(\
CIRCLE. A3
ofe
RK- FENWOOD RD

g
Jamaica £
Pond
@
£
g
%’b
. ‘90
G@
en S
(Monument

Rapid Bus + Rapid fe
Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus Transit Transit A

- CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
CharlieTicket ~ $2.00 $2.00 $2.90 $4.90 ]
Cash-on-Board ~ $2.00 $4.00 $2.90 $4.90 Aria i Ny
Student/Youth* $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10 ®

Senior/TAP=  $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10 T

VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($90.00/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student/Youth LinkPass Frankfn Field
($30.00/mo.); **Senior/TAP LinkPass ($30/mo.); and express bus, commuter rail, and
boat passes.
FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.

* Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards are available
to students through participating middle schools and high schools. Youth CharlieCards
are available through community partners in the Boston metro area. Visit
www.mbta.com/youthpass for details.

| ** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
L and persons with disabilities.

— = N SuARTON ST

9,
< E. Broadway

Point

UMass
Boston

Keystone
% Apartments i

Schedule Change

Effective August 30, 2020
Ashmont Station-
Ruggles Station

via Washington Street

Serving
e Codman Square
¢ Dorchester Courthouse
® Roxbury Courthouse
e Grove Hall
e Police District 2
E e Nubian Station
. *RedLine
~ | e Orange Line
~ . *Needham Commuter Rail
il W\ Franklin Commuter Rail
i \’- Providence/Stoughton Commuter Rail
= | \

@ Massachusetts Bay .
A Transportation Authority msacnusess beparment
Information 617-222-3200 e 1-800-392-6100
(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com



23 Weekday 23 Saturday 23 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound

Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Ashmont Four Ruggles Ruggles Four Ashmont Ashmont Four Ruggles Ruggles Four Ashmont Ashmont Four Ruggles Ruggles Four Ashmont
Station Corners Station Station Corners Station Station Corners Station Station Corners Station Station Corners Station Station Corners Station
g:ggA g:?gA g:;gA g:ggA g:?gA g:;gA 4:55A 5:00A 5:14A 4:40A 4:54A 4:59A 5:20A 5:24A 5:43A 5:50A 6:06A 6:13A

: : : : : : 5:.08 5:13 5:27 4:55 5:09 5:14 Eve 20 Mins. Until Even 20 Mins. Until
5:16 5:23 5:39 5:17 5:33 5:39 5:21 5:26 5:40 5:10 5:24 5:29 7:40 4 7-44 8:05 7:50 y 8:09 8:17
5:29 5:36 5:52 5:30 5:46 5:52 Every 15 mins or less until Every 15 mins or less until . : i X . i
5:39 5:46 6:04 5:40 5:56 6:03 7:45 7:52 8:12 7:45 8:07 8:12 7:56 8:01 8:22 8:04 8:23 8:31
5:46 5:53 6:15 Every 8 mins or less until 7:55 8:02 8:22 7:55 8:17 8:22 8:10 8:15 8:36 8:18 8:37 8:45
gg? ggg ggg g 4; g 14 g ;g 8:06 8:13 8:34 8:08 8:30 8:37 8:24 8:29 8:50 8:32 8:51 8:59

: : : : 8:17 8:24 8:46 8:19 8:42 8:49 8:38 8:43 9:05 8:46 9:05 9:13
6:02 6:11 6:34 8:57 9:24 9:32 8:27 8:35 8:57 8:30 8:54 9:01 8:52 8:58 9:20 9:00 9:19 9:28
6:06 6:15 6:38 9:08 9:35 9:43 8:37 8:45 9:09 8:41 9:05 9:12 . X . . . .
6:11 6:20 644 9:18 9:45 9:53 8:46 8:54 919 852 916 923 9:06 9:12 9:34 9:14 9:34 9:43
6:15 6:24 6:50 9:28 9:55 10:03 8:56 9:04 9:29 9:03 9:27 9:34 9:20 9:26 9:48 9:28 9:48 9:57
6:20 6:29 6:57 9:37 10:04 10:12 9:07 9:16 9:41 9:15 9:40 9:47 9:34 9:40 10:03 9:42 10:02 10:11
6:25 6:34 7:02 9:46 10_:13 10_:21 9:18 9:27 9:52 9:25 9:51 9:58 9:48 9:54 10:18 9:56 10:16 10:25

n 6:28 6:36 ... Every 10 mins or less until 9:29 9:38 10:03 9:35 10:02 10:09 10:03 10:09 10:33 10:11 10:33 10:42
6:30 6:39 7:07 11:20 11:49 11:58 9:40 9:49 10:14 9:47 10:14 10:21 10:18 10:24 10:48 10:26 10:48 10:57
6:35 6:44 7:12 11:30 11:59 12:08P Every 10 mins or less until Every 11 mins or less until : o : : '. )
6:40 6:49 7:17 11:40 12:09P 12:18 11:19 11:28 11:53 11:19 11:48 11:57 Every 16 Mins.  or Less Every 16 Mins.  or Less

Every 10 mins or less until 11:50 12:21 12:30 11:28 11:37 12:02P 11:27 11:56 12:05P 11:51 11:57 12:21P 11:58 12:20P 12:29P
H 25 :11211 gg };ggp 12:00N 12:33 12:42 11:37 11:46 12:11 11:35 12:04P 12:13
:35 : : 11:46 11:55 12:20 11:43 12:12 12:21 . . . . . .
11:45 11:53 12:21 Every 10 mins or less until 11:55 12:04P 12:29 11:52 12:21 12:30 12'07P 11721-I/1!'3P 12"_37P 1‘2:-'15P 1172,'|3-7P 12,'_46P
11:55 12:03P 12:32 1:20 1:53 2:02 very ins.  orlLess very ins.  orLess
1:29 2:02 2:11 12:04P 12:13 12:38 12:01P 12:30 12:39 3:27 3:33 3:57 3:37 4:02 4:12

12:05P 12:13 12:42 ts 1:40 2:02 2:10 12:12 12:21 12:46 12:10 12:39 12:48 3:40 3:46 4:10 3:51 4:16 4:26

:Ié;g }ggi 1$:g§ }zg g}; ggg 12:20 12:29 12:54 12:19 12:48 12:57 Every 13 Mins. Until 4:04 4:27 4:37

: : H : : : 12:28 12:37 1:02 12:28 12:57 1:06 . . . i

12:37 12:45 1:14 1:54 2:27 2:36 Every 10 mins or less until Every 10 mins or less until g:gg g:i’f g:gg g'gesry 14g gas' 0’;'.335

12:48 12:56 1:25 2:01 2:35 2:44 5:51 6:00 6:23 5:50 6:16 6:25 - N - " - -

12:59 1:07 1:36 ms 2:05 2:41 2:46 6:02 6:11 6:34 6:00 6:26 6:35 6:20 6:26 6:50 6:43 7:04 7:14
1:10 1:18 1:47 2:08 2:42 2:51 6:13 6:22 6:45 6:10 6:36 6:45 6:36 6:42 7:06 6:58 7:18 7:28

s :;;5 }gg :gg Every 10 mins or less until ggg ggg ggg ggg ggg ggg 6:51 6:57 7:21 7:13 7:33 7:43

: : 6:59 7:24 7:34 g - : g . : 7:06 7:11 7:34 7:28 7:48 7:58

s 1:27 1:35 2:04 7:08 7:33 7:43 6:45 6:54 7:15 6:40 7:05 7:13 7:21 7:26 7:49 7:46 8:06 8:16
1:31 1:39 2:08 7:18 7:43 7:53 6:56 7:05 7:26 6:50 7:14 7:22 : . : : : :

----- tus 1:40 7:28 7:53 8:02 7:07 7:16 7:37 7:00 7:24 7:32 7:36 741 8:04 8:05 8:25 8:35

Every 10 mins or less until 7:38 8:02 8:09 7:18 7:27 7:48 7:11 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:55 8:18 8:24 8:44 8:54
;38 ;2; ggg 7:48 8:12 8:19 7:29 7:38 7:59 7:23 7:47 7:55 8:06 8:11 8:34 8:43 9:03 9:13

7:58 8:23 8:30 7:40 7:49 8:10 7:35 7:59 8:07 Ever: 18 Mins. Until 9:01 9:21 9:31
7:50 7:57 8:18 8:08 8:33 8:40 7:51 8:00 8:21 7:47 8:11 8:19 . 4 . . . . .

. : : . . : : . : : : : 10:30 10:35 10:56 9:19 9:37 9:47
8:00 8:07 8:28 8:20 8:45 8:52 8:02 8:11 8:32 8:01 8:25 8:33 : : : : : :
8:13 8:20 8:41 8:34 8:59 9:06 8:13 8:22 8:43 8:16 8:40 8:48 10:48 10:53 11:13 9:37 9:54 10:04
8:27 8:34 8:55 8:48 9:12 9:19 Every 17 mins or less until Every 17 mins or less until 11:06 11:10 11:28 9:56 10:13 10:23
8:42 8:49 9:10 9:02 9:25 9:32 11:23 11:30 11:49 11:21 11:43 11:49 11:26 11:30 11:48 10:15 10:32 10:42
g:ﬂ g:% g:gg 9:16 9:39 9:46 11:40 11:46 12:05A 11:38 12:00M 12:05A 11:46 11:50 12:08A 10:34 10:51 11:01

. . . 9:30 9:53 10:00 11:57 12:03A 12:22 11:55A 12:15 12:20 . . . i i
9:25 9:32 9:51 9:44 10:06 10113 | 1214a 1220 12:39 12112 12132 12:37 g:gsA gij 12:‘218 f;er‘{'A 2‘1’2"_”4"7\' 1%',""A
9:39 9:46 10:03 9:58 10:19 10:26 12:31 12:37 12156 12:29 12:49 12'54 126 30 148 3 149 58
9:53 10:00 10:16 10:12 10:33 10:40 12:50 12:56 1:15 12:46 1:06 1:11 12:46 12:50 1:08 12:54 1:09 1:18

10:10 10:17 10:33 10:26 10:47 10:54 wi:10 1:16 1:35 w1:03 1:23 1:28 w 1:06 1:10 1:28 w1:14 1:29 1:38

1027 brseos 15 10:40 101 11:08 n - To/from Nubian Station

10:47 10:54 11:10 10:56 11:17 11:24 - : . . N

11:07 11414 11:30 1116 13y 11:44 f - To Franklin Park via Warren St. to Blue Hill Ave. All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities

11:27 11:34 11:50 11:36 11:57 12:03A m- Leaves from Malcolm X. Blvd. Fares on map side.

1;-3;’A };fﬁA gfégA 11:56 12:16A 12:22 s - Does NOT run during school vacation |: || 2020 & Winter 2021 Holidays

12:97 12:34 12'50 ]g:‘jsgA ggg 1?;81 t - Leaves from Townsend & Warren Streets 7/20: Sunday; 10/12/20 & 11/11/20: Weekda

12:47 12:54 110 1256 118 121 u - Via Nubian Station & Union Square to Watertown Yard 11/26 20, 12/25/20 &1/1/21: Sun; 1/18/21 & 2/15/21 Sat

w 1:07 1:14 1:30 w1:16 1:35 1:41 w - Waits for last train to arrive at station.




